
 
SCHOOL PHONE 

NUMBER 
COORDINATOR NAME/TITLE/E-MAIL  

School #1 473-1533 Sharon Leigh, Assistant Principal              
 sharon.Leigh@rcsdk12.org  

 
School #2 

 
235-2820 

Sharon Murrell-Dilbert, Assistant Principal 
sharon.murrelldilbert@rcsdk12.org  
Darlene Pelow-Sullivan, Social Worker 
Darlene.Pelow-Sullivan@rcsdk12.org  
Diane Wynne, School Psychologist    Diane.Wynne@rcsdk12.org 

School #3 (NRCS) 454-3525 Bryant Cromartie, Assistant Principal Bryant.Cromartie@rcsdk12.org  
School #4 235-7848 Karon Jackson, Principal    Karon.jackson@rcsdk12.org  

Joseph Muniga, School Counselor   Joseph.muniga@rcsdk12.org  
  

School #5 325-2255 Loretta Hollomon, Assistant Principal 
Loretta.Hollomon@rcsdk12.org  
David Gizzi, Assistant Principal   david.gizzi@rcsdk12.org 

School #7 254-3110 Mark Wilkins, Assistant Principal    Mark.Wilkins@RCSDK12.org  
Jeanne Markman, Assistant Principal  Jeanne.Markman@rcsdk12.org  

 
 
 
School #8 

 
 
 
262-8888 

Leah Kedley, Assistant Principal Leah.kedley@rcsdk12.org  
Andrew Grantham, Assistant Principal 
Andrew.Grantham@rcsdk12.org  
Michele McCortney, Social Emotional Coach 
Michele.McCortney@rcsdk12.org   

School #9 325-7828 Burnice Green, Assistant Principal            burnice.green@rcsdk12.org 
School #10 324-2010 Deborah Solomon, Assistant Principal 

deborah.solomon@rcsdk12.org 
Freedia Ogden, Parent Liaison                   Freedia.Ogden@rcsd12.org          

School #12 461-3280 Laura Thompson, Assistant Principal   Laura.thompson@rcsdk12.org  
School #15 262-8830 Shawn Walker,  Assistant Principal    Shawn.Walker@RCSDK12.org 
School #16 235-1272 Djinga St. Louis, Assistant Principal     Djinga.St.Louis@rcsdk23.org 

Lisa Garrow, Assistant Principal            Lisa.Garrow@RCSDK12.org 
School #17 436-2560 Nancy Coddington,  Assistant Principal    

nancy.coddington@rcsdk12.org 
William Cronmiller, Assistant Principal 
william.cronmiller@rcsdk12.org 

School #19 328-7454 Dr. Margaret Brazwell, Prinicpal      Margaret.brazwell@rcsdk12.org 
Elizabeth Cross, Assistant Principal       Elizabeth.Cross@rcsdk12.org 
Jason Branner, Assistant Prinicpal           Jason.Branner@rcsdk12.org 

School #20 325-2920 Cheryl Donatella, Assistant Principal    cheryl.donatella@rcsdk12.org 
School #22 467-7160 LaShara Evans Assistant Principal  Lashara.evans@rcsdk12.org 
School #23 473-5099 Eileen Hurwitz, Assistant Principal  Eileen.hurwitz@rcsdk12.org 
School #25 288-3654 Jason Wertz, Assistant Principal        Jason.wertz@rcsdk12.org  
School #28 482-4836 Brenda Harrington, Assistant Principal 

Brenda.Harrington@RCSDK12.org  
School #29 328-8228 Tom Anderson, Assistant Principal 

Thomas.Anderson@RCSDK12.ORG 
School #33 482-9290 Cathy Stanes,  Assistant Principal                      

cathleen.stanes@rcsdk12.org 



Theodora Waters, Assistant Principal     
Theodora.Waters@RCSDK12.ORG 
 
 

SCHOOL PHONE 
NUMBER 

COORDINATOR NAME/TITLE/E-MAIL  

School #34 458-3210 Dianne Agostinelli, Assistant Principal 
dianne.agostinelli@rcsdk12.org 

School #35 271-4583 Brenda Torres-Santana, Principal  
brenda.torres-santana@rcsdk12.org  

School #36 342-7270 Thomas Anderson, Assistant Principal thomas.anderson@rcsdk12.org 
School #39 467-8816 Brandi Smith, Assistant Principal      Brandi.Smith@RCSDK12.ORG    
School #41 254-4472 Christian Zwahlen, Assistant Principal 

Christian.Zwahlen@RCSDK12.ORG 
Tiffany Lee, Assistant Principal                      tiffany.lee@rcsdk12.org  

School #42 663-4330 Beverley Pringle, Principal                    beverley.pringle@rcsdk12.org 
Kelly Montanez, Social Worker            Kelly.Montanez@rcsdk12.org  

School #43 458-4200 Chanta Willis, Assistant Principal              chanta.willis@rcsdk12.org 
School #44 328-5272 Redell Freeman, Assistant Principal        redell.freeman@rcsdk12.org 

Donna Gattelaro-Andersen, Principal                                 
Donna.gattelaro-andersen@rcsdk12.org                                                           

School #45 325-6945 Steven Humphrey, Assistant Principal steven.humphrey@rcsdk12.org 
School #46 288-8008 Adrienne Steflik, Assistant Principal 

Adrienne.Steflik@RCSDK12.ORG 
School #50 266-0331 Lynda Mortis, Assistant Principal         

Lynda.Mortis@RCSDK12.ORG 
School #52 482-9614 Amy Lyle, Assistant Principal                          amy.lyle@rcsdk12.org 

Vicki  Meek, Social Worker                        
Vicki.Meek@RCSDK12.org 

School #53 325-0935 Tim Graziano, Assistant Principal 
Timothy.Graziano@RCSDK12.ORG 
Megan Ruller, Social Worker                    Megan.Ruller@rcsdk12.org                   

School #54 254-2080 David Grant, Assistant Principal                   david.grant@rcsdk12.org  
School #57 277-0190 Roshon Bradley, Principal                      Roshon.bradley@rcsdk12.org  
School #58 325-6170 P. Kwame Donko-Hanson, Assistant Principal 

P.Kwame.Donko-Hanson@rcsdk12.org 
Charles Smith, Assistant Principal             charles.smith@rcsdk12.org 

All City High School 458-2110 Susen Hart   Susen.hart@rcsdk12.org  
East Lower  High School   288-3130 Tanya Wilson Tanya.Wilson@rcsdk12.org  

Michele Garcia, Social Worker     Michelle.Garcia@RCSDK12.ORG 
East HS  288-3130  Akua Kankam, Assistant Prinicpal Akua.Kankam@RCSDK12.ORG 
Edison Career & Technology High 
School 

342-9700 Adam Rodger, Assistant Principal            Adam.Rodger@rcsdk12.org 

Integrated Arts & Technology High 
School 

324-3750 Donna Groff-McNulty, Assistant Principal 
Donna.groff-mcnulty@rcsdk12.org 
Ed Mascadri, Assistant Principal         Edward.mascadri@rcsdk12.org 

James Monroe High School 232-1530 Bernadette Regan, Assistant Principal   
Bernadette.Regan@rcsdk12.org 
Jason Muhammad, Assistant Principal 
jason.muhammed@rcsdk12.org 
Anthony Bianchi, Assistant Principal    anthony.bianchi@rcsdk12.org  

Joseph C. Wilson Magnet: 
Commencement Academy 

328-3440 David Passero, Assistant Principal           David.Passero@rcsdk12.org 
Denise Quamina, Administrator           Denise.Quamina@rcsdk12.org 

Joseph C. Wilson Magnet: 
Foundation Academy 

463-4100 David Dorsey, Assistant Principal            David.Dorsey@rcsdk12.org 
Lowan Brown, Assistant Principal   Lowan.Brown@RCSDK12.ORG 

Leadership Academy for Young 
Men 

324-7760 LeAndrew Wingo, Assistant Principal  leandrew.wingo@rcsdk12.org 



LyncX Academy (at 30 Hart Street 
LyncX Academy (at 30 Hart Street) 

 
254-1240 

Smith, Christopher P   Christopher.smith@rcsdk12.org  
Andre Smith, Social Worker                       Andre.Smith@rcsdk12.org 
Tonya Thompson, School Counselor   
Tonya.Thompson@rcsdk12.org 
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Northeast College Preparatory High 
School @ Douglass Campus 

324-9273 Deborah Felton, Social Worker              Deborah.Felton@rcsdk12.org 
Heidi Jackson, Assistant Principal             heidi.jackson@rcsdk12.org 
Laurie Regna, Social Worker                     Laurie.Regna@rcsdk12.org 
Gary Reynolds, Assistant Principal         Gary.Reynolds@rcsdk12.org 

Northwest College Preparatory 
High School @ Douglass Campus 

 
324-9289 

Steven Soprano, Assistant Principal       Steven.Soprano@rcsdk12.org 

Rochester Early College 
International High School 

324-9010 June Bailey, Assistant Principal            June.Bailey@RCSDK12.ORG 

 
Vanguard Collegiate High School  

 
324-3760 

 
Jerome Vacca, Assistant Principal             jerome.vacca@rcsdk12.org 

Rochester International Academy 324-5250 Mark Davis, Assistant Principal                    mark.davis@rcsdk12.org 
Rochester Pre-School Parent Prog. 328-3360 Rebecca Boyle  Rebecca.boyle@rcsdk12.org  

School of the Arts 242-7682 Brian Chandler, Assistant Principal         brian.chandler@rcsdk12.org 
Joann Aspenleiter, Assistant Principal joann.aspenleiter@rcsdk12.org 

School Without Walls: 
Commencement Academy 

546-6732 Coretta Bridges, Academy Director       Coretta.Bridges@rcsdk12.org 

Transportation 336-4177 Wayne Kittelberger, Assistant Director 
wayne.kittelberger@rcsdk12.org 

Universal Prekindergarten /  
Early Childhood Programs 

 
262-8140 

 
Robin Hooper, Executive Director             robin.hooper@rcsdk12.org 

Young Mothers and Interim Health 
Academy 

454-1095 Anthony Robinson, Executive Director 
Anthony.Robinson@rcsdk12.org 

Family Learning Center 262-8000 Paul Burke, Program Administrator               paul.burke@rcsdk12.org  
Renee Turner, Assistant Principal                renee.turner@rcsdk12.org 

North Star Educational Program 324-9945 Marcia Pease, Program Administrator       Marcia.Pease@rcsdk12.org 
Youth & Justice 262-8939 Stacy Watts, Assistant Principal                    stacy.watts@rcsdk12.org  

  
NOTE:  If you are unable to contact your School Coordinator, please contact the 

School Safety Hotline at 585-324-SAFE (585-324-7233).  Thank you. 
 


